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West Valley Tournament Sept. 11-12 

Friday Sept. 11 Santa Rosa Saratoga 
9:40 
AM 

  

Friday Sept. 11 Ohlone Saratoga 
6:20 
PM 

  

Saturday Sept. 12 TBA Saratoga TBA   

Saturday Sept. 12 TBA Saratoga TBA   

Bill Antilla Tournament Sept. 18-19 

Friday Sept. 18 Sierra Stockton 
2:25 
PM 

  

Friday Sept. 18 Santa Rosa Stockton 
5:40 
PM 

  

Saturday Sept. 19 TBA Stockton TBA   

Saturday Sept. 19 TBA Stockton TBA   

Wednesday Sept. 23 
Fresno 
Pacific 

Fresno (Sunnyside High 
School) 

TBA   

Saturday Sept. 26 
Alumni 
Game 

Merced 
11:00 
AM 

  

Wednesday Sept. 30 Sierra Rocklin 
3:30 
PM 

  

Friday Oct. 2 De Anza* Cupertino 
4:30 
PM 

  

Wednesday Oct. 7 Solano* Merced 
4:30 
PM 

  

Thursday Oct. 8 Cerritos Cerritos 
3:30 
PM 

  

Citrus Tournament Oct. 9-10 

Friday Oct. 9 TBA TBA TBA   

Friday Oct. 9 TBA TBA TBA   



Saturday Oct. 10 TBA TBA TBA   

Saturday  Oct. 10 TBA TBA TBA   

Friday Oct. 16 
West 
Valley* 

Merced 
12:00 
PM 

  

Friday Oct. 16 
Fresno 
Pacific 

Merced 
5:00 
PM 

  

Wednesday Oct. 21 Ohlone* Fremont 
4:30 
PM 

  

Friday Oct. 23 Cabrillo * Aptos 
4:30 
PM 

  

Wednesday Oct. 28 Delta Stockton 
3:30 
PM 

  

Coast Conference Tournament Nov 6-7 TBA @ Cupertino 

Nor Cal Tournament Nov. 13-14 @ Fremont 

State Tournament Nov 19-21 @ Huntington Beach 
 

 

  
 


